RCM-100 SeriesMulti-Channel Programmable Attenuators
Rev 6 / 29-Apr-20
USB & Ethernet Controlled
Page 1 of 8
www.minicircuits.com | PO Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003 | +1 718-934-4500 | testsolutions@minicircuits.com
Product Overview
Mini-Circuits’ RCM-100 series multi-channel programmable attenuator systems offer flexibility and fast
turnaround for compact test setups. The design consists of a small, light-weight chassis comprising up

RCM-100 SeriesMulti-Channel Programmable Attenuators
Rev 6 / 29-Apr-20
USB & Ethernet Controlled
Page 2 of 8
www.minicircuits.com | PO Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003 | +1 718-934-4500 | testsolutions@minicircuits.com
Catalog Attenuator Configurations
*See individual component data sheets at www.minicircuits.com
for full specifications and performance data
Model Name Channels
Attenuator
Component*
Specification per Channel
Frequency Attenuation Step Size
RCM-30 4 RCDAT-6000-30 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 30 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-60 4 RCDAT-6000-60 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 60 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-100 4 RCDAT-6000-90 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 95 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-110 4 RCDAT-6000-110 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 110 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-120 4 RCDAT-4000-120 1 - 4000 MHz 0 - 120 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-30-6 6 RCDAT-6000-30 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 30 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-60-6 6 RCDAT-6000-60 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 60 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-100-6 6 RCDAT-6000-90 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 95 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-110-6 6 RCDAT-6000-110 1 - 6000 MHz 0 - 110 dB 0.25 dB
RCM-120-6 6 RCDAT-4000-120 1 - 4000 MHz 0 - 120 dB 0.25 dB
Dimensions 8.25” (w) x 4.25” (h) x 8.25” (d); mounting feet add 0.28” height
Case Material Aluminum (with protective coatings to prevent corrosion)
Case Drawing 99-01-2068
RF Connectors SMA female

Page 8 of 8
www.minicircuits.com | PO Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003 | +1 718-934-4500 | testsolutions@minicircuits.com
Ordering Information
Please contact Mini-Circuits’ Test Solutions department for price and availability:
Model Name Quantity Description Cable Model Region
CBL-3W1-xx* 1 AC power cord CBL-3W1-US USA
AC/DC-24-3W1 1 AC / DC (24V) adapter CBL-3W1-EU Europe
USB-CBL-AB-3+ 1 USB cable (3 ft) CBL-3W1-IL Israel
CBL-3W1-UK UK
*Please specify one option on the purchase order, at no charge CBL-3W1-AU Australia / China
Included Accessories